Student satistaction survey 2021-2022

895 responses

Click next to proceed

Student details

Full Name

895 responses

Riya mondal
Priya ghosh
Priti mondal
Bikram mondal
Dona Biswas
Riya Khatun
Soma Mandal
Sayan Biswas

Pritam Mondal



Select the stream of your study |_D Copy

895 responses

@ B.A. (Hons.)
@ B.Sc. (Hons.)
@ B.A. (General)
@ B.Sc. (General)

Semester 10 copy

895 responses

@ Sem-li
® Sem-1IvV
@ Sem-VI

Department 10 copy

895 responses

@ Bengali

@ B.Sc general
@ English

@ Chemistry
@ Geography
@ History

@ Mathematics
@ Philosophy

12V



College ID No./Roll No.

895 responses

15
13

18

119

126
19

14

Ready for the survey? 10 copy

895 responses

@ Yes
® No

TEACHING-LEARNING & EVALUATION



How did you enjoyed your online classes during lock-down period? (¢1<¢ LD Copy
TG ST 9 SN2 FI (PN SHANTOI FIER?)

895 responses

@ 4-Excellent

@ 3-Good

@ 2-Not bad

@ 1-Poor

@ 0-Bad

@ SN online class XN

@ | don't attend online classes.

@ Physics class has been excell. ..

112V

Platform(s) used for Online Classes I_D Copy

895 responses

Google Classroom —136 (15.2%)

Whatsapp —198 (22.1%)
Google Meet 664 (74.2%)
Skype
Zoom

)

Cisco-Webex

Other 52 (5.8%)
0 200 400 600 800
How much of the syllabus is covered in the class? I_D Copy

895 responses

® 385% -100%
® 70% - 84%
© 55% - 69%
ﬂ ® 30% - 54%
@ Below 30%

18.2%




How well did the teachers prepare for classes? (PSS TG SOOI |_|:| Copy
ATZO (RN P A9 GAI?)

895 responses

@ 4-Thoroughly

@ 3-Satisfactorily

@ 2-Poorly

@ 1-Indifferently

@ 0-Wouldn't Teach at all

How well were the teachers able to communicate?(PF<F T=*1TH1 F© b I_D Copy
O ST (IS AL A o [Ew7s Ny Feedt oqg 10y (gr=?)

895 responses

@ 4-Always effective

@ 3-Sometimes effective

@ 2-Just satisfactorily

@ 1-Generally effective

@ 0-Very poor communication

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as (RETS I_D Copy
VIS BHFHNN (F QN [ O 740 )

895 responses

@ 4-Excellent
@ 3-Very good
@ 2-Good

@ 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor




Fairness of internal evaluation process by teachers CIDKER R GHER |_|:| Copy
PO b IO I FROI A5 A JBIfeTo 3T)

895 responses

@ 4-Always fair
@ 3-Usually fair
@ 2-Sometime unfair

@ 1-Usually unfair
/4 @ 0-Unfair

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ( (OTNT |_D Copy
AT [F (OTNP TN ZH?)

895 responses
@ 4-Everytime
@ 3-Usually
@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

Does the Institute take active initiative in promoting "Learning out of the I_D Copy
syllabus” (certificate course/awareness programme on different social

(and contemporary issues etc.) ( ATYIG! 1 NG TR ARCA(

fsiier) RFSH ARBRH0 (S, AEONOEF (AT FETS

SIS =)

895 responses

@ 4-Everytime

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never




The teaching and mentoring process in your Institution facilitates you in |_|:| Copy
cognitive, social and emotional growth ( IN-ATIN & R EUENICIRIE
SIS, (s KB SR FH?)

’2

895 responses

@ 4-Significantly
@ 3-Very well
@ 2-Moderately
@ 1-Marginally
@ 0-Not at all

The Institute provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow ( FTeT\G I_D Copy

(STNF PRFIE WNORT IZYA TIN5 AW FR)

895 responses

|

@ 4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0-Strongly disagree

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes ((OTNTS T3 FRIIC IS Sreey
ACS T FACO 2 A (STNITF FEFE = I AH)

895 responses

g

@ 4-Every time

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never



Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with and assigned task to you ( |_|:| Copy

(ST (V767 (OTNITH AT I (=)

895 responses
@ 4-Every time
@ 3-Usually
28.8% @ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
) @ 1-Rarely
> — | @ 0-Never

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications I_D Copy
(FrFF TRHIRAT ATSI6IF RTTSE SR 8 =y FIZINNF S
TN F)

895 responses

@ 4- Every time

@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0-Never

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage within you for I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges (FPF<P =TT (ST B &
SN FAF G (OTNCH A3 T 8 SR (T1571)

895 responses

@ 4-Fully

@ 3-Reasonably
@ 2-Partially

@ 1-Slightly

@ 0-Unable to




Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome |_|:| Copy
them (FFF3 TZPINAT (ST ATHT (NG BN (O LeToT 8 @
WOP N I TS STRIT FH)

895 responses

@ 4-Everytime
@ 3-Usually

@ 2-Occasionally/Sometimes
e | @ O-Never

The Institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review I_D Copy
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching-learning process

(PTG AIN-ATINF AP GHOT® ST STHT)

895 responses

@ 4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0-Strongly disagree

The Institute / teachers use student-centric methods, such as ID Copy
experimental learning, participative learning, and problem-solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences

@ 4-To a great extent
@ 3-Moderate

@ 2-Somewhat

@ 1-Very little

@ 0-Not at all

895 responses




|0 copy

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities
895 responses
@ 4-Strongly agree

@ 3-Agree
@ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree
>  — @ 0-Strongly disagree

Efforts are made by the Institute / teachers to inculcate training for future I_D Copy
entrance examinations, soft skills, life skills(Yoga) and employability skills
to make you ready for the world of work

895 responses

@ 4-To a great extent
@ 3-Moderate

@ 2-Somewhat

@ 1-Verylittle

@ 0-Not at all

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools (viz., multimedia) while |_|:| Copy
teaching?

895 responses

@ Above 90%
® 70% - 89%
@ 50% - 69%
@ 30% - 49%
@ Below 30%




The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your Institution is very |_D Copy
good

895 responses

@ 4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2-Partially agree
@ 1-Neutral

@ 0-Disagree

How much do you enjoy the offline classes? (WWW @Qﬁf &3] I_D Copy
O SATOIS FACRI- CIETF BN S0 I WYY TS NN (HJ?)

895 responses

200
odl2 7%
183)(20%4%)
150 179](20%) 6)
99 (11.1%)
100
58 (6.5%)
o 72
28 (3.1%) (8%)
15 (1.7%) 2 25" 45 )
(5%)
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